24 Ekim 2020 Cumartesi

10. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SAFAKSAHANE(10)

2 DEFNEYAPRAGI(7)
3 AYZAHANIMS)

4 MSKIN@)

5  KIZILSAFAK(9)

6 DESTANYAZAR(3)
7 ABILGIN(1)

8  ANIBELAG)

9 GEPERHAN(2)

10 ERVAHATUN(8)

11 ZENON(11)

Yas
3yad

3yad
3ykd
3yke
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yae
3ykd

3ykd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)55.000 £
1)15813 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UGBEYi- ELMALISEKER
ARASLI- SARYELE
UCBEYi - GORGULU
LIDERTAY - GULMERVE
UGANOGLU - GEQIT VERVEZ
TARKANER - KOYGUZEL
BILGIN - KARAING.24
UGANBEY - GORUCU
TOMOZ BEY - BINGUL
AYABAKAN - ZAFRE 17

KIRMHAN - YETER

Maiden/DHOW
2.)22.000 v
2)6.325 %

Siklet Jokey

51 N.DEMR

55 H.IAKKAYA

55 F.R.BEBEK

57 MUS.CELIK

55 BKILING

54 E.CANKAYA

55 H.CANAKGCI

55 | KATAR

57 H.CiZIK

55 E.SINCAN

51 VEDAT ABIS

Sahip
SAB. DAGYUDAN

CEM TURAN
SAB. DAGYUDAN
OSM GULLU
GAL. DOGAN
AHM ATAKAN
AS. MARKARYAN
KAD. FELHAN
YAK. ELGAC

MUS. DOGAN

MUS. OZSARI

57 kg,

3.)11.000 ¢
3)3.163 ¢

Antrendrii
S.KAN

LGUMUS
SKAN
AKAPLAN
AKAPLAN
S.DASTAN
EMIN KARATAS
AE KARAKURT
MH.ELGAG
CKATI

B.BOZBEY

Derece

1.48.82

1.48.95

1.49.20

1.49.37

1.49.66

1.52.09

1.54.07

1.56.48

1.56.58

2.00.95

2.04.09

1500 Kum
4.)5.500 v
4)1581¢
Gy AGF St Fark
3,25 7  Yarm Boy
5,40 2 15Boy
3,25 1 1Boy
4,50 4 15Boy
18,50 6
2,55 8
845 5
19,60 9
6,80 10
22,95 11
37,20 3

Ankara Hipdromu (57. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP
29

33
29
19
35
20

15

GANYAN(10) 3,25 t, 7'Li PLASE(2,3/2,8/5,6/1,4/2,7/5,6/6,7,10) 6.887,31 , 2. 6'ILI GANYAN(8/5/4/2/6/6,10) 69.127,99 b, 2. 5'Li GANYAN(5/4/2/6/6,10) 4.505,99 £, 2. 4L{T GANYAN(4/2/6/6,10)
301,98 4, 2. 3'LU GANYAN(2/6/6,10) :300,87 +, IKILi(7/10) 86,35 , SIRALI IKiLi(10/7) :188,05 4, UCLU BAHIS(10/7/6) :131,08 +, PLASE(10) :10,95 ¥, PLASE(7) 2,30 4, PLASE IKILi(6/10)
9,80 t, PLASE IKILi(6/7) 7,80 t, PLASE IKiLi(7/10) 28,50 +, 9. CIFTE(6/6,10) :183,60 ©



